Ssd Diskler

Uriin

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

Marka

Msi

Msi

Wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

481,95 USD

30,45 USD

111,30 USD

199,50 USD



